NJDA 2016 Plastic Pesticide Container Recycling Schedule

Atlantic County

LOCATION:

Helena Chemical

66 Route 206 (North of the Route 30/206 intersection)
Hammonton, New Jersey

TIME:
9 a.m. to 12 Noon

DATES:

Friday, April 1
Friday, May 6
Friday, June 3
Friday, July 1
Friday, August 5
Friday, September 2
Friday, October 7

Burlington County
Location:

Allied Recycling, Inc.

Route 206

Mount Holly, New Jersey

TIME:

Allied Recycling’s operating hours.
DATES:

Monday through Saturday



Cumberland County

LOCATION:

Cumberland County Solid Waste Complex

169 Jesse Bridge Road (located off Route 55, Exit 29)

Deerfield, New Jersey

(Open trucks or trailers must be tarped before entering Complex)

TIME:
9 a.m. to 12 Noon

DATES:

Friday, May 20
Friday, June 17
Friday, July 15

Friday, August 19
Friday, September 16
Friday, October 21
Friday, November 18

Monmouth County

Location:

Rutgers Fruit Research Center
283 Route 539

Cream Ridge, NJ 08514

TIME:
9a.m.to 3 p.m.

DATES:
Monday through Friday
March 2015 through and including November 2015



Salem County

LOCATION:

Helena Chemical

440 N. Main St.
Woodstown, New Jersey

TIME:
9 a.m. to 12 Noon

DATES:

Friday, April 8
Friday, May 13
Friday, June 10
Friday, July 8
Friday, August 12
Friday, September 9
Friday, October 14



